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WHAT’S ON?

MANY 
COURSES ARE 

FREE*

JULY 2025

 COURSE TITLE DURATION START DATE/TIME VENUE

ONLINE COURSES 
Study at home, study on your schedule, study for FREE*. View all course and sign up today wnc.ac.uk/distance-learning 

 
 Certificate in Awareness of Mental Health Problems - Level 2 160 Hours Flexible FREE* 

 Certificate in Digital Marketing - Level 2 190 Hours Flexible FREE* 

 Certificate in Information, Advice and Guidance - Level 2 150 Hours Flexible FREE* 

 Certificate in Lean Organisation Management Techniques - Level 2 150 Hours Flexible FREE* 

 Certificate in Principles of Team Leading - Level 2  190 Hours Flexible FREE* 

 Certificate in Special Education Needs and Disability - Level 2 140 Hours Flexible FREE* 

 Certificate in Understanding Autism - Level 2 150 Hours Flexible FREE* 

 Certificate in the Principles of Dementia Care - Level 2 150 Hours Flexible FREE* 

 Certificate in the Principles of Warehousing - Level 2  140 Hours Flexible FREE* 

 COURSE TITLE START DATE END DATE TIME VENUE COST

 ANIMAL CARE
 Pet First Aid - Level 1 Fri 4 Jul 1 day course 9.00am-2.30pm Derby Road Campus FREE* or £20

 Small Mammal Experience Wed 16 Jul 1 day course 9.00am-2.30pm Derby Road Campus FREE* or £15

 Small Mammal Experience Wed 30 Jul 1 day course 9.00am-2.30pm Derby Road Campus FREE* or £15

 Reptile Keeper Experience Wed 23 Jul 1 day course 9.00am-2.30pm Derby Road Campus FREE* or £15

 Reptile Keeper Experience Thurs 31 Jul 1 day course 9.00am-2.30pm Derby Road Campus FREE* or £15

 EMPLOYABILITY
 Creative Expression and Make-up Therapy Tues 1 Jul Tues 5 Aug 10.00am-2.00pm Ladybrook Community Centre FREE

 Speaking and Communication Skills Thurs 3 Jul Thur 7 Aug 12.30-4.00pm Double Impact FREE

 FIRST AID
 First Aid at Work (3 Days) Mon 28 Jul 3 day course 9.00am-5.00pm Derby Road Campus £205

 RAIL ENGINEERING
 Skills Bootcamp - Rail Engineering Mon 21 Jul Mon 8 Sept 9.00am-5.00pm Gene Haas Centre (NG17 5FA) FREE*

*Subject to eligibility, some courses may require additional material costs, for more information, call our team at 01623 413602.

wncadults

BOOK YOUR PLACE TODAY
E community@wnc.ac.uk

Follow us to keep up-to-date with all the latest courses available in your area.

0808 100 3626

VIEW ALL 
UPCOMING COURSES


